Mountain Park

Natureds Neighborhood

2018 50 t Annual
Meeting
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Agenda

Establish Quorum & Call to Order
Introduction of Directors
Introduction of Standing Committee Chairs
Introduction of Staff
Association Business:
A Resolution Dedicating Net Revenue
A Auditor Report
A Nomination of Directors
A Collection of Ballots
State of the Association
Thank you to Volunteers
Results of Voting
Questions & Comments
Adjournment

Dwight Sangrey
Dwight Sangrey
Carol Cook
Carol Cook

Chip Kyle

Dave Schwindt

Eleanor Kurtus

Eleanor Kurtus/Staff
Dwight Sangrey/Directors
Carol Cook

Eleanor Kurtus

Dwight Sangrey

7:00pm
7:05pm
7:10pm
7:15pm

7:20pm
7:25pm
7:40pm
7:45pm
7:50pm
8:20pm
8:25pm
8:30pm
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-Treasurer

Theron Post, Director Bob Price, Director Sherri Sacconaghi , Director  Richard Slaven, Director
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Standing Committee Chairs

Kris Damiano Carl Selin Dave Short
Architectural Committee Clubhouse Committee Common Property Committee
Finance Reserves Home Care
Committee Committee Committee

Chip Kyle Rick Slaven Janice Krem
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Introduction of MPHOA Leadership Team
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Carol Cook Anna Johnson Zsolt Lehoczky Jon Hickman

Executive Director Clubhouse Services Landscape Facilities Director
Director Stewardship Director
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Lee Richmond Steve Milton
Playschool Director Accountant CC&R Manager




Introduction of MPHOA Leadership Team
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Christina Knapp Toni VonRuden Mike Vandehey
Member Services Events Manager Maintenance Manager
Manager
é
Ashley Vaughn Cassidy Jorgensen Al l i son O6Sullivan
Aquatics Coordinator KidZone Coordinator Landscape Steward

Supervisor



